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PROJEKT

TELLIJA

AADRESS

ARHITEKTID

JOONIS

STAADIUM FORMAAT

TÖÖ NR. KUUPÄEV

MÕÕTKAVA LEHT

LOOVÄLJA TEE 7, MURASTE KÜLA, HARKU VALD, HARJU MAAKOND

MARTIN RITSON

TAURI TAMME

ESKIISPROJEKT

E030222 16.05.2022

A3

VASTUTAV ARHITEKT

ÜLLAR AMBOS

ERAMU EHITUSPROJEKT
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MASTER MAGAMINE
24,7 m2

MAGAMISTUBA
20,4 m2

MAGAMISTUBA
15,5 m2

MAGAMISTUBA
15,5 m2

WC
12,5 m2

EESRUUM
12,2 m2

ESIK
10,2 m2

GALERII
7,5 m2 KORIDOR

20,8 m2

ELUTUBA/KÖÖK
58,9 m2

TEHNO
7,1 m2

PESU
4,9 m2

WC
1,6 m2

GARDEROOB
10,3 m2

SAAR

SAUN
7,0 m2

GARAAŽ
43,1 m2

LOOVÄLJA TEE 7
RUUM
EESRUUM
ELUTUBA/KÖÖK
ESIK
GALERII
GARAAŽ
GARDEROOB
KORIDOR
MAGAMISTUBA
MAGAMISTUBA
MAGAMISTUBA
MASTER MAGAMINE
PESU
SAUN
TEHNO
WC
WC

PINDALA
12,2
58,9
10,2
7,5
43,1
10,3
20,8
15,5
15,5
20,4
24,7
4,9
7,0
7,1
1,6
12,5
272,2 m²


